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SMA1 250

250 . NaOH
C02
NaOH
5 . 2
2
, 2500 /.
5/, 150
NaHC03 12 - 15
3
( )
SMA
SMA
SMA = R/(CFxVxVSS)
SMA Specific Methanogenic Activity
(gCOD-CH4/ gVSS-day)

R ¢ L-CHA/ day)
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CF = Conversion Factor ( L-CFl4/ gCOD)

<<
1

Effective Volume  Reactor (L)

Vss = (GVSSIL)

Conversion Factor (CF)

( ) Conversion Factor (ml_-CH4/ gCOD)
10 363
15 369
20 376
25 382
30 388
3 395
40 401
45 408

SMA
SMA SMA
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SMA R/ (CF XV X VS9)

SMA (25.832 x 24) | (395 x 0.225 x 64.04)
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